
Stads-OL Zutphen
Zutphen 23.6.2024

argus

Vanda LIADINSKAIA
argus
Strecke : 5,5 km
Länge : 5600m
Zeit : 0:44:46 (8'00"/km)

14/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Hadar SCHARFBERG 0:33:14
2. Elin ZWIKKER 0:35:23
3. Hanne MOURITS 0:36:32

1. 42 00:01:36 182m 8'47"/km
2. 43 00:03:03 00:04:39 302m 10'06"/km
3. 45 00:01:14 00:05:53 95m 12'59"/km
4. 47 00:01:40 00:07:33 119m 14'00"/km
5. 44 00:01:52 00:09:25 240m 7'47"/km
6. 42 00:00:54 00:10:19 125m 7'12"/km
7. 41 00:02:35 00:12:54 131m 19'43"/km
8. 39 00:01:58 00:14:52 236m 8'20"/km
9. 36 00:01:50 00:16:42 198m 9'16"/km

10. 35 00:00:26 00:17:08 48m 9'02"/km
11. 32 00:04:51 00:21:59 454m 10'41"/km
12. 51 00:02:53 00:24:52 234m 12'19"/km
13. 52 00:02:36 00:27:28 197m 13'12"/km
14. 54 00:03:21 00:30:49 149m 22'29"/km
15. 59 00:01:57 00:32:46 209m 9'20"/km
16. 49 00:01:35 00:34:21 175m 9'03"/km
17. 48 00:02:08 00:36:29 236m 9'02"/km
18. 50 00:03:27 00:39:56 376m 9'11"/km
19. 58 00:02:53 00:42:49 292m 9'52"/km
20. 40 00:01:22 00:44:11 160m 8'32"/km
21. 999 00:00:35 00:44:46 53m 11'00"/km
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